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Sales Offices 2021
INTERNATIONAL

AUSTRALIA
Maybeth Pty Ltd. 
NSW 2088
PO Box 11
Australia 
Tel: +61 2 9969 6049

Sam Sneddon 
sam@sundancecompany.com.au

SOUTH AMERICA
Infinity 
Av Morumbi 1600 c.14
São Paulo/SP/Brazil 05606-100
Tel: +55 (11) 98160-0177

Daniela Carvalho
daniela.carvalho@infinityce.com.br

FRANCE
Infopac S.A.
293/295 BD Saint Denis
92400 Courbevoie
France

Jean-Charles Abeille
jcabeille@infopac.fr
Tel: +33 01 46 43 16 30

Bernard Pingree
bernard.pingree@infopac.fr
Tel: +33 01 46 43 00 66

HONG KONG/ASEAN 
OMJ Media
Suite B, 15/F Casey Building
38 Lok Ku Road

Sheung Wan
Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2375 2311

Jeremy Orritt
jeremy@omjmedia.com

INDIA
Mediascope Representation India LLP
51 Doli Chamber, Arthur Bunder Road Colaba 
Mumbai, India
400005
Tel: +91 22 68468500

Marzban Patel 
marzban.patel@mediascope.co.in

JAPAN
Tandem, Inc.
Kyodo Building  4/f
7-15-5 Ginza Chuo - Ku
Tokyo 104 – 0061
Japan
Tel: +81 3 3541 4166

Yutaka Mogi
y.mogi@tandem-inc.com

SOUTH KOREA
EU M&C
805
Sajik-ro 113
Jongno-gu
Seoul, Korea
Tel: +82 730 8004

Steve Do
steve.eumnc@outlook.com

CHINA
Thriva Media 
Room 603-606, #9 Pubei Rd.
Zhongxing City, Xuhui District
Shanghai, China 200235
Tel: +86 13816437421

Lago Poah Yang
lagopoah.yang@thrivamedia.com

MIDDLE EAST
Adsquad Inc.
Dubai Media City
Sheikh Zayed Road
PO Box 29266
Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 50 886 9266

Adnan Ahmad
ad@adsquad.ca
hbrme@icloud.com

EUROPE (EXCLUDING FRANCE)
3 Waterhouse Square
138 Holborn 
London 
EC1N 2SW 

Alex Bart
Associate Director, Ad Sales
Tel: +07890 608 707
alexander.bart@hbr.org

Jack Elia
Sales Account Manager
Tel: +07538 236 722 
jack.elia@hbr.org

UNITED STATES

Dan Cohen
dcohen@hbr.org
Tel: +1-212-872-9291 


